Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:		ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA						
		N	ame	Execution Date			
Jack McNamara				03/20/2003			
Michael Kobryn				03/20/2003			
RECEIVING PARTY D	ATA						
Name:	T.C. Millwork,	Inc.					
Street Address:	P.O. Box 826,	600 C	enter Street				
City:	Bensalem						
State/Country:	PENNSYLVA	NIA					
Postal Code:	19020						
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1							
Property Ty	·		Number				
Patent Number:		736410	60				
Patent Number: 7364160 CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (775)828-1651 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful							
Fax Number:(775)828-1651Correspondence will be set via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Email:pipanzica@nevadapatentlaw.comCorrespondent Name:IAN F. BURNS & ASSOCIATES, P.C.Address Line 1:P.O. BOX 71115Address Line 4:Reno, NEVADA 89570							
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			560.943				
NAME OF SUBMITTER	र:		lan F. Burns				
Total Attachments: 2 source=KobrynAssignn source=McNamaraAssi							

PTO/SB/15 (3-96)

Approved for	use through	7/30/9S	OM9 0651-0027
und mul Tradesach Office	115 0024	ethaesh	OF COMMERCE

_•<

	ASSIGNMENT OF A	PLICATION		Docket Num 560.584	ber (Optional)
	Michael Kobryn				
referred to as ap	plicant, have invented certa	im new and useful	mproveme	uts in	
GAMING DEV	ICE BASE				······
Applicati	a an application for a United ion Number10	0/245,628	······································		
for which	an application for a United	i States Patent was	exactived o	aa	, and
177	TC Millwork. Inc	of	Bensalem	PA h	erein reforred !
"assignee" whos	e post office address is <u>P.O</u>	. Box 826, 600 Ccal	A Succi Re	<u>Balem, PA 19020</u>	<u>US</u> But
sirous of acquiri	ng the cutire right, title and	interest in the same	: ;		
Now, there lore,	in consideration of the sum	of One dolla	ITS (\$]), the receip	twhere of is a
	d other good and valuable o				
	o said assignee the full and				
	and interest m and to any an				
	ze and request the Commi				
	ssignee, of the entire right, i				
	and behoof of his legal repr				
be granted, as f	ully and entirely as the sam	e would have been	held by me	had this assignm	entand sale u
been made.					
Executed this	207+	dayof MAI	2CH_		2003
ar 600	CENTER AVE	0		A 1902	<u> </u>
	<u></u>	 	1 11	V A	
		<u> </u>	norff	(Signature)	
State OI	······································	56497!	v		TARIAL SEAL
County of B Before me pe und acknowled day of M	isonally appeared said <u>M</u> lead the foregoing instrumen	fichael Kobryn t to be his free act a	nd deed this	DEBRA FIS Bristol T	NGHER, Notary (1949., Buges Cou on Elipiros April
	-	I K.	blm, ~		مریکی در بهموردی در محمد از محمد میکند. د

-

•• . .

Hurden Haur Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the inducatival ease. Any comments an the amount of time you are required to complete this form aloud be sent to the Chief information fleer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commussioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 020941 FRAME: 0120

•

PTO/59/15 (6-96) Approved for use through 9/10/93 CM3 0511.0027 Patent and Trademark Office. U.S. DisPatENEXT OF COMMERCE A collegence of information where the accession of information where the

ر مسد

	ASSIGNMENT OF AP	1	Docket Number (Optional) 560.584	
			•	
Whoteas, I,	Jack McNamara		Mount Laurel, NJ	
referred to as a	pplicant, have invented certa	in new and useful imp	rovements in	
GAMING DE	VICE BASE			
	th an application for a United tion Number10/	245,628	÷	
for whi	ch an application for a United	States Patent was ex-	cuted on	, and
Whereas,	TC Millwork, Inc.	ofB	nsalem PA	herein referred b
"assignee" who	se post office address is <u>P.O.</u>	Box 826, 600 Center 5	reei, Bensaleni, PA 1	9020 US is de
sitous of acqui	ing the entire right, title and is	nterest in the same,		
Now, there force	, in consideration of the sum c	f One dollars (S), the re	ceipt where of is a c
•	ud other good and valuable co			
and transfer un	to said assigned the full and e	exclusive right to the s	aid invention in the L	inted States and th
entire right, title	and interest in and to any and	all Patents which ma	ybe granted there for	in the United States
I hereby autho	rize and request the Commis-	sioner of Patenta and	Trademarks to 1550	e said United State
Patent to said (issignee, of the cutire right, th	lle, and interest in and	to the same, for his	sole use and behoo
and for the use	and behoof of his legal repre	centatives, to the full	ad of the term for wh	nich said Patent ma
be granted, as	fully and entirely as the same	would have been hel	I by me had this assi	gnment and sale no
been made.				
Executed this	20 TH	day of MARC	Н	2003
	_	-saven, P	A 19020	
		/	Tad Mi	n
Before me p and ucknowle	BUCKS	-80 - 8444 k McNamera to be his fice act and o	leed this DE B	NOTABIAL SEAL- RA FISCHEB, NOTATY
	·	(<u>Xel</u>	a fischer	······································

- - -

Burden Hour Staument: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the areds of the industry i case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information ffeer Parent and Trute mark Office. Was hugen, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO. Commissioner of Parents and Trademarks. Washington, DC 20231.

RECORDED: 05/13/2008